PLC I/O Wiring System
Fused Digital Output Modules
Document No. 722-4015-D00
Installation Instructions
Major Features
This product is designed to meet Council Directive 73/23/EEC low voltage,
by applying the safety requirements EN 61131-2.
This equipment is classified as open equipment and must be installed

 Red = Output On and fuse blown
* PLC to module wiring assembly available—please enquire
 Ordering Information
 003-2021-000  MOP-16DO-0 (terminals labelled 0-15)
 003-2021-002  MOP-16DO-1 (terminals labelled 1-16)
 003-2022-000  MOP-32DO-0 (terminals labelled 0-31)
 003-2022-002  MOP-32DO-1 (terminals labelled 1-32)
 TCS Part Number  Description